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First Name
Charles-
Antoine

Héléne
Alex
Julianne
Line
Dany
Cham-Sophie

Gyanendra
Jean-Claude

Austin
Sashini
Christina
Jane

Andy
Julia
Naveen

Thomas
Louis

Katia
Isaac
Maddie
Chantal
Jacques

Jane

Leonardo
Marc

Marie
Martin
Isabelle
Patrice
Marikim
Barbara
Evan
Ghislaine
Réjean
Isabelle
Neil

Ashley

Brandon

Last Name

Fugére
Dubé
Pelletier
Proulx
Bellerose
Lessard
Fuhrmann

Singh
Clément

Flannigan
Senarath
Selby
McMahon

Stenson
Virovlyansky
Yarlagadda
Léveillé
Proulx
Betournay
Martynyshin
Martynyshin
Verville
Bédard

Wang

Wang
Fortin

Boisvert
Lemay
Dubé
René
Dion
Royer
Keller
Abran
Drainville
Seto
Seto

Chow
Chow

Total
Qualifying
Points
1911

1911
1601
1601
1174
619
610
556
422
401
401
397
333
310
301
301
301
301
288
278
278
263
263
263
263
256
234
234
219
206
199
186
186
186
186
156
156
110

110

Events
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QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
YT
QC
ON
ON
QC
QC
USA
USA
USA
QC
QC
QC
ON
ON
QC
QC
USA
USA
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
ON
ON
ON
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Bruno
Jean-Francais
Catherine
Marc

Sabrina
Steven

Catherine
Sabrina
Vincent

Will
Martin
Myriam

Victor-Olivier

Pelletier
Bastien
Labbé
Poitras

Carew

Paul
Dostaler

Seto
Fortin
Saikaly
Lebeau
Roussin

Clément

110
110
65
65
65
65
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

QC
QC
QC
QC

ON
ON

QC
ON
QC
ON
QC
QC
QC



